
Date Week Weekday Topic Deliverable

12-Jan 1 Tues. First day of class

14-Jan Thurs. Scheduled group meetings

19-Jan 2 Tues. Project Management

21-Jan Thurs. No class: work on Proposal

26-Jan 3 Tues. Design Processes

Proposals, Budget Form Due by 

COB (5:00 pm.)

28-Jan Thurs. Meet with client and technical advisors Team Progress Report Due (email)

2-Feb 4 Tues. Design Applications

4-Feb Thurs. Management review meeting

9-Feb 5 Tues. Codes and Standards; Licensing and FE

11-Feb Thurs. Management review meeting

Individual Progress Report Due 

(email)

16-Feb 6 Tues. Analysis for Engineering Design

18-Feb Thurs. Meet with client and technical advisors Team Progress Report Due (email)

23-Feb 7 Tues. Designing Written Reports

25-Feb Thurs. Management review meeting

Individual Progress Report Due 

(email)

1-Mar 8 Tues. Effective Oral Presentations Journal/Patent Summaries Due

3-Mar Thurs. Meet with client and technical advisors Team Progress Report Due (email)

8-Mar 9 Tues. SPRING BREAK

10-Mar Thurs. SPRING BREAK

15-Mar 10 Tues. No class

17-Mar Thurs. Management review meeting

Individual Progress Report Due 

(email)

22-Mar 11 Tues. No class

24-Mar Thurs. Meet with client and technical advisors Team Progress Report Due (email)

29-Mar 12 Tues. Team Progress Report Presentations

31-Mar Thurs. Management review meeting

Individual Progress Report Due 

(email)

5-Apr 13 Tues. No Class - PDR week

7-Apr Thurs. No Class - PDR week

Last Day for PDRs - Thursday, April 

7

12-Apr 14 Tues. Seminar-Test Plans Respond to PDR comments

14-Apr Thurs. No class

19-Apr 15 Tues. Brief Class Meeting Submit Comprehensive Test Plan

21-Apr Thurs. No class

26-Apr 16 Tues. No class

28-Apr Thurs. No class Final: Peer Evaluations Due


